VINTAGE & TRENDY MARTINIS

BAMBOO - 15,00 € -

Nolly Prats Dry, Tio Pepe, Orange Angostura Bitter.
Nolly Prats Dry, Tio Pepe, Orange Angostura Bitter.

DIRTY MARTINI - 15,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, salmuera.
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, olive brine.

DRY MARTINI - 15,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire o Grey Goose, Martini Extra Dry, aceituna.
Bombay Sapphire or Grey Goose, Martini Extra Dry, olive.

FETICHE MARTINI - 16,00 € -
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, lima, Saint Germain.

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, lime, Saint Germain.

GIBSON - 16,00 € -
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, cebollita cocktail.
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Extra Dry, cocktail onion.

LAST WORD - 16,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire, Chartreuse, Maraschino, lima.
Bombay Sapphire, Chartreuse, Maraschino, lime.

LEMON DROP - 15,00 € -

Bombay Presse, triple sec, zumo de lima.
Bombay Presse, triple sec, lime juice.

MARTINEZ - 16,00 € -

Martini Rosso, Bombay Sapphire, Maraschino, Orange Angostura Bitter.
Martini Rosso, Bombay Sapphire, Maraschino, Orange Angostura Bitter.

MEZCALTINI - 21,00 € -

Mezcal, Martini Extra Dry.
Mezcal, Martini Extra Dry.

VESPER MARTINI - 15,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose, Lillet.
Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose, Lillet.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién o) Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



EXCENTRICS COCKTAILS

CARNYVORE - 24,00 € -
Pisco, pimienta de Sechuan, zumo de maracuyd, fresa.
Pisco, Sechuan pepper, passion fruit juice, strawberry.

FUGU - 20,00 € -
Pisco, Droplets® Orange Blossom & Fresh Ginger, vino blanco dulce,

zumo maracuyd, sirope frambuesa, yuzu.

Pisco, Droplets® Orange Blossom & Fresh Ginger, sweet white wine,
passion fruit juice, raspberry syrup, yuzu.

LOST IN TRANSLATION - 20,00 € -
Bombay Sapphire, sake, sirope de mandarina, St Germain,
yuzu, Droplets® Darjeeling tea & Chamomile .

Bombay Sapphire, sake, tangerine syrup, St Germain, yuzu,
Droplets® Darjeeling tea & Chamomile.

MERMAID SONG

- 20,00 € -
Leblon, Droplets® Darjeeling Tea, sirope agave, aloe vera, yuzu, cardamomo, shiso.

Leblon, Droplets® Darjeeling Tea, agave syrup, aloe vera, yuzu, cardamom, shiso.

THE LAST PRAY

- 20,00 € -
Mezcal, Droplets® Green Cardamom, zumo manzana, sirope agave,
Font | Jordana, Palo Cortado, aceite oliva virgen.

Mezcal, Droplets® Green Cardamom, apple juice, agave syrup,
Font | Jordana, Palo Cortado, olive oil.

THE PIPE - 20,00 € -
Glenmorangie 10, Martini Rosso R.S, Droplets® Van Gogh Absinthe
& Indian Spices, Lagavulin 16, licor de cacao.

Glenmorangie 10, Martini Rosso R.S, Droplets® Van Gogh Absinthe
& Indian Spices, Lagavulin 16, cocoa liquor.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién ,/ Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

AMELIE - 16,00 € -
Grey Goose, Martini Rosso, Bitter Martini, zumo de pifia, zumo de limén, sirope vainilla.
Grey Goose, Martini Rosso, Bitter Martini, pineapple juice, lemon juice, vanilla syrup.

CINECITTA - 16,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire, triple sec, St Germain, zumo manzana, zumo limén, pepino, menta.
Bombay Sapphire, triple sec, St Germain, apple juice, lemon juice, cucumber, mint leaves.

COCONUT RHAPSODY 15,50 € -

Bombay original, licor y puré de coco.
Bombay original, liqueur and coconut puree.

DRIVE ME CRAZY - 16,00 € -

Cava Jaume Codorniu, Bacardi 8, zumo de limén, sirope vainilla,
zumo de maracuyd fresco.

Cava Jaume Codorniu, Bacardi 8, lemon juice, vanila syrup,

fresh passion fruit juice.

JIM-LET FOX-TROT - 1550 € -

Bombay Sapphire, cordial de lima, ténica Premium Schweppes.
Bombay Sapphire, lime's cordial, tonic water Schweppes Premium.

MALA MARIE 15,50 € -

Tequila San José, licor de moras, zumo de limén, Anisette Marie Brizard,
chilly, whisky ahumado, zumo de ardndanos.

Tequila San José, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, Anisette Marie Brizard,
chilly, smoked whiskey, cranberry juice.

SCENTED NEGRONI 15,50 € -
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso, Bitter Martini, Droplets® Mediterranean Rosemary.

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso, Bitter Martini, Droplets® Mediterranean Rosemary.

SMOKED BERRIES 15,50 € -

Bombay Sapphire, Lagavulin 16, jengibre, crema de moras, zumo de lima, sirope de cafia.
Bombay Sapphire, Lagavulin 16, ginger, blackberry cream, lime juice, cane syrup.

THOUSAND NIGHTS - 16,00 € -
Ron Bacardi 8, anfs estrellado, cardamomo verde, zumo de lima,
azlUcar de cafa, Triple Seco Marie Brizard, maracuyé fresco.
Bacardi 8y. rum, star anise, green cardamom, lime juice, cane sugar,
Marie Brizard Triple Sec, fresh passion fruit.

UNDER THE SUN 16,00 € -

Bombay Sapphire, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, sirope de mandarina, zumo de lima.
Bombay Sapphire, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, mandarine syrup, lime juice.

WASABI MULE 16,00 € -

Grey Goose, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, wasabi, zumo de limén fresco, sirope de cafa.
Grey Goose, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, wasabi, fresh lemon juice, cane syrup.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién o) Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY - 15,00 € -

Grey Goose, zumo de tomate, sal, pimienta, zumo de limén, especias.
Grey Goose, tomato juice, salt, pepper, lemon juice, spices.

CAIPIRINHA - 15,00 € -

(Clasico, fresa o maracuyd) Cachaca Leblon, lima, aztcar.
(Classic, strawberry or maracuya) Cachaca Leblon, lime, sugar.

CHILCANO - 15,00 € -
Pisco Peruano, zumo de limén, Angostura, Ginger Ale Schweppes.
Peruvian Pisco, lemon juice, Angostura, Ginger Ale Schweppes.

COLLINS - 17,00 € -

Gin, Whisky, Ron o Vodka, zumo de limén, aziGcar, soda Schweppes Premium.
Gin, Whisky, Rum or Vodka, lemon juice, sugar, Schweppes Premium soda water.

COOLERS - 15,00 € -
Gin, Whisky, Ron o Vodka, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, zumo de limén, azdcar,
Ginger Ale Schweppes Premium.
Gin, Whisky, Rum or Vodka, Droplets® Fresh Ginger, sugar, lemon juice,
Schweppes Premium Ginger Ale.

ESPRESSO MARTINI - 15,00 € -

Grey Goose, café espresso, Kahlta, sirope cafia de azucar.
Grey Goose, espresso coffe, Kahlda, sugar syrup.

DAIQUIRI - 15,00 € -
(Clésico, fresa o maracuyd)
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Maraschino, zumo de limén, azGcar.
(Classic, strawberry or maracuya)
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Maraschino, lemon juice, sugar.

GIMLET - 15,00 € -
Bombay Sapphire, cordial de lima.
Bombay Sapphire, lime cordial.

RUM OLD FASHIONED - 16,50 € -

Santa Teresa 1796, sirope de cafa de azicar, piel de naranja, Angostura, Bitter de chocolate.
Santa Teresa 1796, cane syrup, orange peel, Angostura Bitter, Chocolate Bitter.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién ,/ Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAI TAI - 16,00 € -

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi 8, triple sec, orgeat, zumo de limén.
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi 8, triple sec, orgeat, lemon juice.

MAKED & FAMOUS - 16,00 € -

Mezcal, Aperol, Chartreuse amarillo, zumo de limén.
Mezcal, Aperol, yellow Chartreuse, lemon juice.

MANHATTAN - 15,00 € -

Crown Royal, Martini Rubino R.S, Angostura Bitter.
Crown Royal, Martini Rubino R.S, Angostura Bitter.

MOSCOW MULE - 15,00 € -

Grey Goose, zumo de limén, azGcar de cafa, ginger beer.
Grey Goose, lemon juice, cane sugar, ginger beer.

PENICILLIN - 15,00 € -

Whisky escocés, whisky ahumado, zumo de limén, miel, jengibre.
Scotch whisky, smoked whisky, lemon juice, honey, ginger.

PISCO SOUR -+ 15,00 € -

Pisco, clara de huevo, sirope de azucar, zumo de lima.
Pisco, egg white, sugar syrup, lime juice.

PORN STAR MARTINI - 15,00 € -

Grey Goose, maracuyd, lima, sirope de vainilla, espumoso.
Grey Goose, passion fruit, lime, vanila syrup, sparkling wine.

SOURS - 15,00 € -

Gin, whisky, ron o vodka, zumo de limén, azicar.
Gin, whisky, rum o vodka, lemon juice, sugar.

TOMMY'S MARGARITA - 17,00 € -

Patrén Silver, sirope de agave, zumo de lima.
Patrén Silver, agave syrup, lime juice.

WHITE RUSSIAN - 15,00 € -

Grey Goose, licor de café, nata.
Grey Goose, coffee liquor, cream.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién o) Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



FRESH FRUITS MARTINIS

Cocktails con alto contenido de fruta fresca, intenso sabor y baja graduacién.
Cocktails with a high fruity content, intense flavor and low alcohol.
Apple,

Coconut,

Lychee&Cherry.

Strawberry,

Mandarine&Kumquat,

Mango&Ananas,

Passion,

Sharon Stone.

- 1500 € -

MOJITO

Deliciosas versiones frescas y naturales del excelso Mojito
con ron Bacardi Carta Blanca.

Delicious fresh and natural versions of the sublime Mojito
with rum Bacardi Carta Blanca.

Classic,
Ginger,
Café,
Kumquat,
Moshiso,
Passion,
Red Fruits.

- 15,00 € -
NON ALCOHOLIC & HEALTHY COCKTAILS

IPANEMA - 13,00 € -
Zumo de maracuyd, cordial de lima, kumquats, sirope de mandarina, zumo de pifia.
Fresh passion fruit juice, lime cordial, kumquats, mandarine syrup, pineapple juice.

STRAWBERRY FIELDS - 13,00 € -
Frutos rojos, manzana Granny Smith, lima, menta, albahaca.
Red fruits, Granny Smith apple, lime, mint leaves, basil.

VIRGIN COLADA - 13,00 € -

Nata, sirope y puré de coco, zumo de pifia.
Cream, coconut syrup and puree, pineapple juice.

VIRGIN MOJITO - 13,00 € -
Hojas de menta, Droplets® Green Cardamom, azlcar, aloe vera,
lima Rose's, Angostura, Ginger Ale Schweppes Premium.
Mint leaves, Droplets® Green Cardadmom, sugar, aloe vera, Rose's lime,
Angostura Bitter, Schweppes Premium Ginger Ale.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién ,/ Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



Bombay Sapphire
Bosford Rosé
Beefeater 24
Bloom

Brecon
Brockman'’s
Brokers

Bulldog
Citadelle
Citadelle Reserve
Copper Head
Elephant
Ferdinand’s
Filliers 28

Fifty Pounds

Gin Mare

Gin Raw

G'Vine Floraison
Hendrick’s

Jinzu

* El precio de la ginebra incluye el refresco combinado.

GINEBRA

15,00€
15,00€
15,50€
16,00€
15,00€
16,00€
15,00€
15,50€
15,50€
17,50€
18,50€
17,50€
18,50€
17,50€
15,50€
16,00€
18,00€
16,50€
15,50€
16,50€

London n°1
London n°3
Magellan
Martin Millers
Mombasa
Monkey 47
N°209

Nordés

Old Raj rojo
Old English
Oxley
Portobello
Plymouth
Plymouth Navy Strength
Puerto de Indias
Seagram'’s
Sipsmith
Tanqueray Ten
Tanqueray Rangpur
Voortrekker
William Chase
Whitley Neill

* The price of gin includes the soft drink combined.

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién

Precios con IVA incluido

Y

15,50€
16,00€
16,00€
15,50€
15,50€
17,50€
16,50€
15,50€
15,50€
16,50€
17,50€
15,50€
16,00€
17,00€
15,00€
15,00€
16,00€
16,50€
15,00€
15,00€
15,00€
15,50€

Allergy information available on request

Prices VAT included



BEBIDAS Y MIXERS SIN ALCOHOL

6,50€
Agua Soldn de Cabras
Agua con gas Solén de Cabras
Perrier
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Schweppes Limén
Schweppes Naranja
Schweppes Ténica Zero
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Bitter Kas

SCHWEPPES PREMIUM MIXERS

TONICA ORIGINAL SCHWEPPES 6,50€
Original Schweppes Premium Tonic

TONICA PIMIENTA ROSA SCHWEPPES 6,50€

Rose Pepper Schweppes Premium Tonic

TONICA MATCHA SCHWEPPES 6,50€

Matcha Schweppes Premium Tonic

TONICA HIBISCUS SCHWEPPES 6,50€

Hibiscus Schweppes Premium Tonic

TONICAPOMELO Y BAYAS NEPAL SCHWEPPES 6,50€
Grapefruit and Nepalese berries Schweppes Premium Tonic

VINOS A COPAS

Vol d'Anima Blanco - 7,00€
La Charla Blanco - 7,00€
Paramos Legaris Tinto - 7,00€
Vifia Pomal Reserva Tinto - 7,00€
Cava Jaume de Codorniu Brut - 9,50€
Champagne Taiittinger - 16,00€

CERVEZAS

6,50€
Alhambra Verde
Alhambra Roja
Alhambra Radler
Alhambra sin
Mahou Barrica
Mahou Maestra

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién ,/ Allergy information available on request
Precios con IVA incluido Y Prices VAT included



BLENDED RESERVE

Ballantine’s 21 afos
Chivas Regal 21 afnos
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

White Label 12 afos
White Label 18 afos

CAMBELTOWN

Springbank 10
Springbank 18

HIGHLAND

Aberfeldy 12
Aberfeldy 21
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenfarclas 10

Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie The Lasanta
Glenmorangie Signet
Oban 14

JAPAN

Hibiki Harmony
Hakushu 12 afnos

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Yamazaki 12

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién

Precios con IVA incluido

WHISKY

34,50€
34,00€
57,00€
15,50€
15,50€
24,50€

18,50€
39,560€

17,50€
41,00€
17,50€
17,00€
19,50€
18,50€
42,50€
19,00€

38,00€
42,50€
40,50€
41,50€

Y

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 18 Triple Cask

Macallan Rare Cask

The Balvenie 12 Doublewood
The Glenlivet 15 French Oak

The Glenlivet 18
The Glenlivet 21
Glenrothes18

ISLAY

Bowmore 17
Caol lla 12
Lagavulin 12
Laphroaig 10
Talisker 18

EE.UU.

Woodford Sonoma
Bulleit Bourbon
Maker’s Mark
Mitchers

Mitchers 10

Mitchers Rye

1776 Rye

Willet Bourbon
Widow Jane Bourbon

IRLANDES

Teeling S. Grain

23,00€
72,00€

102,00€

17,00€
19,50€
28,50€
52,00€
38,50€

36,00€
17,50€
33,00€
17,00€
41,00€

31,00€
15,50€
15,00€
19,00€
62,00€
18,00€
17,00€
24,50€
30,00€

18,50€

Allergy information available on request

Prices VAT included



VODKA

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Beluga

Chopin Potato
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s
Stolichnaya Elit
Wyborowa
Wyborowa Exquisite
Zubrowka

RON

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi 8

Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Santa Teresa 1796
Barcelé Afejo

Brugal Afejo

Brugal Extra Viejo
Clément V.S.O.P
Clément 10
Diplomatico Reserva
Don Papa

Dos Maderas PX5 + 3
El Dorado 12 afos

El Dorado 21 afos
Flor de Cafa 12 Centenario
Havana Club 7
Kraken Black Spiced
Legendario 7
Matusalem 15
Millonario XO
Opthimus 15
Plantation Jamaica
Zacapa X.O.

Zacapa 23

Informacién de alérgenos disponible bajo peticién

Precios con IVA induido

21,50€
18,50€
18,50€
16,00€
16,00€
15,50€
17,00€
19,00€
15,00€
21,00€
15,00€

15,00€
15,00€
15,00€
16,50€
15,00€
15,00€
15,50€
18,00€
27,50€
17,00€
17,50€
16,50€
18,50€
32,00€
16,00€
16,00€
15,50€
15,50€
18,50€
24,50€
20,00€
18,50€
34,00€
22,00€

Y

BRANDY

Jaume |

Fernando de Castilla Unico
Larios 1866

Peinado 100 afos

Uno en Mil Single Oak Cask

ARMAGNAC

Dartigalongue 1990
Semple Vieil Armagnac V.S.O.P

COGNAC

Hennesy Fine V.S

Hennesy Paradis
Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Courvoisier X.O.

Remy Martin V.SO.P

Remy Martin X.O.
Delamain X.O. Pale & Dry

TEQUILA

Patron Reposado
Patron X.O. Café
Patron Bordeaux
Patron Piedra

Patron Platinum

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL

Derrumbes San Lufs
Montelobos Espadin

29,50€
37,50€
19,00€
46,50€
15,50€

23,00€
15,00€

18,00€
352,00€
15,00€
41,00€
16,50€
47,50€
30,50€

21,00€
19,00€
187,00€
113,50€
92,00€
25,00€
62,00€

17,50€
20,00€

Allergy information available on request

Prices VAT included



